14031422. - perfo sortiment, plade og krog

Short Description

perfo sortiment, plade og krog Med 4x 1.0M plader & sortiment med 40 st

Product Images
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Additional Information

Antal beklaedning / plader?
Pladeflade / vaegflade
Bredde

Dybde

Hgjde

Toldtarifnummer
Produktmateriale

Produktoverflade

Product Options

4
1.80

990

200

2000
94032080
Stalplade

Pulverlakeret

Farve:

Antracitgra
Crimson red
Enzianbla

Lysegra
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